Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Bewerb

Niederosterreich-Cup

Heimmannschaft

31

DC XllI-Axing
A1 Pokorny Mario
A2 Holzer Daniela
A3 Jelinek Patrick
A4 Poslusny Alexander
A5
A6
statt ab Spielnr
A5
A6
180 A1, B4
171
High-Finish B4 160, A3 128

Low-Darts-Legs

1 A1
2 A2
3 A3
4 A4
5 Doppel A1
6 A3
7 A2
8 Doppel A2
9 A1
10 Ad
11 Doppel A2
12 A1
13 A4
14 Doppel A1
15 A2
16 A3
17 A2
18 A4

Runde
2. Runde

far

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

Spielerwechsel

B5
B6

Legs
Sets
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Datum
26.10.2018

Spielort

Zwolfaxing

Gastmannschaft
Hippos
Jahodinsky Andreas
Feigl Gerhard
Lenz Andre

Schwarz Walter

statt  ab Spielnr far

39
11

B1

B2

B3

B4
Doppel B1

B4

B1
Doppel B2

B3

B2
Doppel B1

B4

B1
Doppel B2

B3

B2

B4

B3
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